Game Day

State Championship
Sunday, March 2, 2025
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SCHOOL
North Attleborough High School

Leominster High School
Worcester Voc Tech
Bristol-Plymouth Reg Voc Tech
Arlington Catholic High School
Fitchburg High School

Oliver Ames High School
Plymouth North High School
South Hadley High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Braintree High School

Chicopee Comprehensive HS
Ware High School

Tantasqua Regional Senior High School

Mahar Regional School (Orange)

Results

RAW SCORE
178.5

178.1
175.4
173.8
167.8
162.3
160.5
157.6
155.9
154.1
150.6
150.1
134.0
132.9
0.0

DEDUCTIONS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
25
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

FINAL SCORE
178.5

178.1
175.4
173.8
165.3
162.3
159.5
157.6
155.9
154.1
150.6
150.1
133.0
132.9
0.0



