## **Game Day**

## **State Championship**

Sunday, March 2, 2025



Results				
FINAL RANK	SCHOOL	RAW SCORE	DEDUCTIONS	FINAL SCORE
1	North Attleborough High School	178.5	0.0	178.5
2	Leominster High School	178.1	0.0	178.1
3	Worcester Voc Tech	175.4	0.0	175.4
4	Bristol-Plymouth Reg Voc Tech	173.8	0.0	173.8
5	Arlington Catholic High School	167.8	2.5	165.3
6	Fitchburg High School	162.3	0.0	162.3
7	Oliver Ames High School	160.5	1.0	159.5
8	Plymouth North High School	157.6	0.0	157.6
9	South Hadley High School	155.9	0.0	155.9
10	Wahconah Regional High School	154.1	0.0	154.1
11	Braintree High School	150.6	0.0	150.6
12	Chicopee Comprehensive HS	150.1	0.0	150.1
13	Ware High School	134.0	1.0	133.0
14	Tantasqua Regional Senior High School	132.9	0.0	132.9
15	Mahar Regional School (Orange)	0.0	0.0	0.0